

Mat Suit 109/2016

Order no.62.

Dt.20.01.23.

Today is fixed for further cross-examination of PW-1.

Parties file hazirah.

Case is adjourned on the prayer of both parties.

Fixing 14.03.23 for further cross-examination of PW-1.

D/C by me,

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.