

Mat Suit 109/2016

Order No.68.

Dated 23-04-2024.

Today is fixed for O.P.W.

Petitioner files hazirah.

No steps taken by the O.P.

In view of the resolution of the local Bar Association, case is adjourned.

To 20.06.24 for O.P.W.

D/c by me,

ASJ, FTCII, Sealdah.

ASJ, FTC II, Sealdah.