

Mat. Suit – 109/2016

Order No.70.

Dated 30-08-2024.

Today is fixed for OPW.

Parties file hazirah.

Ld. Advocate for both the parties are present.

Regular P.O is transferred. Case is adjourned.

To 20.11.2024 for OPW.

D/c by me,

ASJ, FTCII, Sealdah (I/C)

ASJ, FTC II, Sealdah (I/C)